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Email:  salesandinfo@chainfabricator.com

2650 Mercantile Dr., Suite C - Rancho Cordova, CA 95742

CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE

STAINLESS INTERNATIONAL
Foodservice Specialists

Phone: (916) 638-7370 or 1-888-300-6196     Fax: (916) 638-1172

Custom Fabricators
Certified

Item No.

Model No.                                                    Qty.

See next page for complete model numbers

MATERIAL

Trough: 14g Stainless Steel, Type 304, #4 Finish

Cover: 1” Gritted Fiberglass with 1”x4” Mesh Configu-
ration

Nipple: Stainless Steel Schedule 40 Pipe

Drain: 3.5” Perforated Removable Stainless Steel

CONSTRUCTION

Built in compliance with NSF Standard No.2

All welded construction

Trough pitched toward drain

3” IPS x 3” Nipple (No Hub Connection)

Fiberglass grating light weight and corrosion resistant

OPTIONS

• 6” Box Pattern Drain

• ADA Approved Fiberglass Non-Slip Grating

• Splash Guard

• Prison Package Grate Holding Frame

• Scrap Collection Tray

• Grey color fiberglass grating

• Other fiberglass mesh configurations

Floor Troughs - Fiberglass 3-1/2” Drain to 3” Pipe

STAINLESS STEEL
and
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Email:  salesandinfo@chainfabricator.com

2650 Mercantile Dr., Suite C - Rancho Cordova, CA 95742

STAINLESS INTERNATIONAL
Foodservice Specialists

Phone: (916) 638-7370 or 1-888-300-6196     Fax: (916) 638-1172

CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE

Item No.

Model No.                                                    Qty.

Custom Fabricators
Certified

3-1/2” DRAIN

Model Ship Model Ship Model Ship O.A.

Number Wt. Number Wt. Number Wt. Dim. A B

3-FT824-2 3-FT824-4 3-FT824-6 24x8 24 8

3-FT830-2 3-FT830-4 3-FT830-6 30x8 30 8

3-FT836-2 3-FT836-4 3-FT836-6 36x8 36 8

3-FT842-2 3-FT842-4 3-FT842-6 42x8 42 8

3-FT848-2 3-FT848-4 3-FT848-6 48x8 48 8

3-FT860-2 3-FT860-4 3-FT860-6 60x8 60 8

3-FT872-2 3-FT872-4 3-FT872-6 72x8 72 8

3-FT884-2 3-FT884-4 3-FT884-6 84x8 84 8

3-FT896-2 3-FT896-4 3-FT896-6 96x8 96 8

3-FT8108-2 3-FT8108-4 3-FT8108-6 108x8 108 8

3-FT8120-2 3-FT8120-4 3-FT8120-6 120x8 120 8

3-FT1224-2 3-FT1224-4 3-FT1224-6 24x12 24 12

3-FT1230-2 3-FT1230-4 3-FT1230-6 30x12 30 12

3-FT1236-2 3-FT1236-4 3-FT1236-6 36x12 36 12

3-FT1242-2 3-FT1242-4 3-FT1242-6 42x12 42 12

3-FT1248-2 3-FT1248-4 3-FT1248-6 48x12 48 12

3-FT1260-2 3-FT1260-4 3-FT1260-6 60x12 60 12

3-FT1272-2 3-FT1272-4 3-FT1272-6 72x12 72 12

3-FT1284-2 3-FT1284-4 3-FT1284-6 84x12 84 12

3-FT1296-2 3-FT1296-4 3-FT1296-6 96x12 96 12

3-FT12108-2 3-FT12108-4 3-FT12108-6 108x12 108 12

3-FT12120-2 3-FT12120-4 3-FT12120-6 120x12 120 12

3-FT1824-2 3-FT1824-4 3-FT1824-6 24x18 24 18

3-FT1830-2 3-FT1830-4 3-FT1830-6 30x18 30 18

3-FT1836-2 3-FT1836-4 3-FT1836-6 36x18 36 18

3-FT1842-2 3-FT1842-4 3-FT1842-6 42x18 42 18

3-FT1848-2 3-FT1848-4 3-FT1848-6 48x18 48 18

3-FT1860-2 3-FT1860-4 3-FT1860-6 60x18 60 18

3-FT1872-2 3-FT1872-4 3-FT1872-6 72x18 72 18

3-FT1884-2 3-FT1884-4 3-FT1884-6 84x18 84 18

3-FT1896-2 3-FT1896-4 3-FT1896-6 96x18 96 18

3-FT18108-2 3-FT18108-4 3-FT18108-6 108x18 108 18

3-FT18120-2 3-FT18120-4 3-FT18120-6 120x18 120 18

3-FT2424-2 3-FT2424-4 3-FT2424-6 24x24 24 24

3-FT2430-2 3-FT2430-4 3-FT2430-6 30x24 30 24

3-FT2436-2 3-FT2436-4 3-FT2436-6 36x24 36 24

3-FT2442-2 3-FT2442-4 3-FT2442-6 42x24 42 24

3-FT2448-2 3-FT2448-4 3-FT2448-6 48x24 48 24

3-FT2460-2 3-FT2460-4 3-FT2460-6 60x24 60 24

3-FT2472-2 3-FT2472-4 3-FT2472-6 72x24 72 24

3-FT2484-2 3-FT2484-4 3-FT2484-6 84x24 84 24

3-FT2496-2 3-FT2496-4 3-FT2496-6 96x24 96 24

3-FT24108-2 3-FT24108-4 3-FT24108-6 108x24 108 24

3-FT24120-2 3-FT24120-4 3-FT24120-6 120x24 120 24

Std 4" Deep Deep 6'Shallow 2"

Floor Troughs - Fiberglass 3-1/2” Drain to 3” Pipe
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CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE

STAINLESS INTERNATIONAL
Foodservice Specialists

Phone: (916) 638-7370 or 1-888-300-6196     Fax: (916) 638-1172

Custom Fabricators
Certified

Item No.

Model No.                                                    Qty.

See next page for complete model numbers

MATERIAL

Trough: 14g Stainless Steel, Type 304, #4 Finish

Cover: 1” Gritted Fiberglass with 1”x4” Mesh Configu-
ration

Nipple: Stainless Steel Schedule 40 Pipe

Drain: 6” Box Pattern Drain

CONSTRUCTION

Built in compliance with NSF Standard No.2

All welded construction

Trough pitched toward drain

3” IPS x 3” Nipple (No Hub Connection)

Fiberglass grating light weight and corrosion resistant

OPTIONS

• 3.5” Perforated Removable Stainless Steel

• ADA Approved Fiberglass Non-Slip Grating

• Splash Guard

• Prison Package Grate Holding Frame

• Scrap Collection Tray

• Grey color fiberglass grating

• Other fiberglass mesh configurations

Floor Troughs - Fiberglass 6-1/2” Drain to 3” Pipe

STAINLESS STEEL
and
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Email:  salesandinfo@chainfabricator.com

2650 Mercantile Dr., Suite C - Rancho Cordova, CA 95742

STAINLESS INTERNATIONAL
Foodservice Specialists

Phone: (916) 638-7370 or 1-888-300-6196     Fax: (916) 638-1172

CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE

Item No.

Model No.                                                    Qty.

Custom Fabricators
Certified

Model Ship Model Ship Model Ship Cu. O.A.

Number Wt. Number Wt. Number Wt. Ft. Dim. A B

6-FT1224-2 6-FT1224-4 6-FT1224-6 24x12 24 12

6-FT1230-2 6-FT1230-4 6-FT1230-6 30x12 30 12

6-FT1236-2 6-FT1236-4 6-FT1236-6 36x12 36 12

6-FT1242-2 6-FT1242-4 6-FT1242-6 42x12 42 12

6-FT1248-2 6-FT1248-4 6-FT1248-6 48x12 48 12

6-FT1260-2 6-FT1260-4 6-FT1260-6 60x12 60 12

6-FT1272-2 6-FT1272-4 6-FT1272-6 72x12 72 12

6-FT1284-2 6-FT1284-4 6-FT1284-6 84x12 84 12

6-FT1296-2 6-FT1296-4 6-FT1296-6 96x12 96 12

6-FT12108-2 6-FT12108-4 6-FT12108-6 108x12 108 12

6-FT12120-2 6-FT12120-4 6-FT12120-6 120x12 120 12

6-FT1824-2 6-FT1824-4 6-FT1824-6 24x18 24 18

6-FT1830-2 6-FT1830-4 6-FT1830-6 30x18 30 18

6-FT1836-2 6-FT1836-4 6-FT1836-6 36x18 36 18

6-FT1842-2 6-FT1842-4 6-FT1842-6 42x18 42 18

6-FT1848-2 6-FT1848-4 6-FT1848-6 48x18 48 18

6-FT1860-2 6-FT1860-4 6-FT1860-6 60x18 60 18

6-FT1872-2 6-FT1872-4 6-FT1872-6 72x18 72 18

6-FT1884-2 6-FT1884-4 6-FT1884-6 84x18 84 18

6-FT1896-2 6-FT1896-4 6-FT1896-6 96x18 96 18

6-FT18108-2 6-FT18108-4 6-FT18108-6 108x18 108 18

6-FT18120-2 6-FT18120-4 6-FT18120-6 120x18 120 18

6-FT2424-2 6-FT2424-4 6-FT2424-6 24x24 24 24

6-FT2430-2 6-FT2430-4 6-FT2430-6 30x24 30 24

6-FT2436-2 6-FT2436-4 6-FT2436-6 36x24 36 24

6-FT2442-2 6-FT2442-4 6-FT2442-6 42x24 42 24

6-FT2448-2 6-FT2448-4 6-FT2448-6 48x24 48 24

6-FT2460-2 6-FT2460-4 6-FT2460-6 60x24 60 24

6-FT2472-2 6-FT2472-4 6-FT2472-6 72x24 72 24

6-FT2484-2 6-FT2484-4 6-FT2484-6 84x24 84 24

6-FT2496-2 6-FT2496-4 6-FT2496-6 96x24 96 24

6-FT24108-2 6-FT24108-4 6-FT24108-6 108x24 108 24

6-FT24120-2 6-FT24120-4 6-FT24120-6 120x24 120 24

Deep 6'Shallow 2" Std 4" Deep

6-1/2” DRAIN

Floor Troughs - Fiberglass 6-1/2” Drain to 3” Pipe


